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Aluminium (Al) USD/KGS
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Cobalt (Co) USD/KGS
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Copper (Cu) USD/KGS

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

14.00

Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25



Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Neodymium (Nd) USD/KGS
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Nickel (Ni) USD/KGS
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Samarium (Sm) USD/KGS
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Zinc (Zn) USD/KGS
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Al Alloy
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Monthly Commodity Price Overview 

Oil Price - Month End USD/Barrel
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